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U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
CPD Cross Program Funding Dashboard

DAKOTA COUNTY, MN

COMMUNITY
PLANNING

DEVELGPMENT

$1,617,253
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m Encumbered but
Unspent by Grantee*
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Unencumbered by
Grantee*

Program Area

CDBG
HOME
ESG
CoC
NSP1

Drawn**
$2,645,719.11
$1,155,286.73

$771.59
$2,350,468.46
$2,718,647.56

Encumbered but Unspent by
Grantee* Unencumbered by Grantee*
$1,858,053.43 $285,260.46
$1,837,321.53 $2,377,848.03
$111,633.41 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$822,343.44 ($775,000.00)

* Numbers reflect the information entered by the grantee into IDIS, DRGR, and other HUD reporting systems. Numbers are as of the date this matrix was published and change on a regular basis.
** Drawdown amounts displayed are for the last 3 fiscal years.
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